CENTER FOR CAREER AND EXPERIENTIAL EDUCATION

ALUMNI OCCUPATIONS
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Public Relations Specialists

1.
2. Postsecondary Teachers
3. Producers and Directors
4. Actors

5.
6
7
8
9.
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Commercial and Industrial Designers

. Editors
. Miscellaneous Entertainers and Performers
. Tour and Travel Guides

Training and Development Specialists

0. Audio and Video Technicians

ALUMNI EMPLOYERS

. Burbage Theater Company
Academy for Students Social
American Cruise Lines, Inc.
Atlanta Circus Theater Inc.
Cumberland County Schools
CVS Health Corporation
Diane Miller Photography
George Street Playhouse Inc
. University of Rhode Island

10. Lantern Theater Co.

***Additional education may be needed to obtain similar occupations.





